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Michigan Department of Environmental Quality 
Air Quality Division 

Emission Measurement Contacts 

Contact E-Mail Phone 

Jeremy Howe HoweJ1@michigan.gov 231-878-6687 

Gina Angellotti AngellottiR1@michigan.gov 313-418-0895 

Rob Dickman DickmanR@michigan.gov 231-878-4697 

Trevor Drost DrostT@michigan.gov 517-245-5781 

Daniel Droste DrosteD3@michigan.gov 989-225-6052 

Andrew Riley RileyA8@michigan.gov 586-565-7379 

Lindsey Wells WellsL8@michigan.gov 517-282-2345 
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